Ergebnisse
2. Lauf im Niederlausitz-Cup 2010

06. Marz 2010 - Forst
22. Forster 25-km-Lauf

25 km
M 18/19
1. Ledwig, Felix 1991 Arcelor Mittal Eisenhittenstadt
M 20
1. Hahnel, Hannes 1986 LC Cottbus
2. Seher, Daniel 1982 LC Cottbus
3. Rotter, Michael 1982 SV Wacker Komptendorf
4. Habeck, David 1986 LT Lausitz Hoyerswerda
M 30
1. During, Sven 1979 BSG Sparkasse Spree-Neil3e Cottbus
2. Christl, Matthias 1977 Die Rennschnecken Cottbus
3. Linke, Christian 1978 LTSV Forst 1990
M 35
1. Keilwagen, René 1972 NLLB Cottbus
2. Rzitki, Sven 1973 Dresden
3. Thierfelder, Lutz 1972 LTSV Forst 1990
4. Schmidt, Stephan 1971 LWG Cottbus
5. Piskorski, Bernd 1971 LWG Cottbus
M 40
1. Riedmann, Johann 1969 LT Lausitz Hoyerswerda
2. Bartusch, Jens 1966 BSG Pneumant Furstenwalde
3. Misera, Dr. Silvio 1969 Die Rennschnecken Cottbus
4. Henneberg, Jens 1969 SV Grof3rdschen
5. Duschka, Kay 1966 SV Wacker Komptendorf
M 45
1. Ledwig, Torsten 1965 Diehloer Higellaufer
2. Hitziger, Thomas 1963 NLLB Cottbus
3. Karras, Hans-Jirgen 1961 LTSV Forst 1990
4. Balog, Gyula 1964 SV Grol3réaschen
5. Thurau, Thomas 1964 BSG Pneumant Furstenwalde
6. Prescher, Thomas 1962 Cottbuser Parklaufer
M 50
1. Schirmer, Hartmut 1959 SV Wacker Komptendorf
2. Wunderlich, Ralf 1957 FLB Cottbus
3. Rul, Wiadimir 1956 LT Lausitz Hoyerswerda
4. Ernst, Ralf 1958 LG Wartturm Niesky
5. Trautmann, Enrico 1960 LG Vetschau
6. Kiank, Jens-Uwe 1958 Kolkwitz
7. Salhoff, Andreas 1959 Cottbus
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2:01:03
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2:01:12
2:02:09

1:37:15
1:40:26
1:47:18
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1:55:04
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1:54:33
1:59:29
2:09:09
2:19:27
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2:00:52
2:03:57
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2:10:33
2:42:01
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M 55
1. Pohle, Hans-Joachim
2. Koal, Gerd
3. Worlitz, Reinhard

M 60
1. Pfennig, Dirk

M 65
1. Bremer, Bernd

W 30
1. Skeries, Alexandra

W 40
1. Heret, Claudia

W 45
1. Schulz, Ullika

15 km

M 16/17
1. Schulze, Eric

M 18/19
1. Wienigk, Hardy
2. Hitziger, Jonas

M 20
1. Belka, Christian
2. Bottcher, Bjorn
3. Moll, Tobias

M 30
1. Pohl, Maik

M 35
1. Worlitz, Gordon
2. Friedrich, Mirko
3. Pietsch, Jan

M 40
1. Neumann, Christoph
2. Tasler, Jorg
3. Knapik, Roman
4. Beer, Carsten
5. Luck, Jens

M 45
1. Pehle, Thomas
2. Busse, Ingo
3. Kruse, Géran
4, Loéwa, Gerd

1955
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1953

1948

1943

1978

1968

1962

1994

1991
1992

1983
1981
1988

1977

1972
1973
1974

1967
1967
1966
1967
1970

1963
1962
1964
1963

Laufteam ELG Calau
NLLB Cottbus
LTSV Forst 1990

LTSV Forst 1990

ASC Griin-Weil3 Finsterwalde

BSG Pneumant Fiirstenwalde

BSG Pneumant Firstenwalde

LTC Berlin

LC Cottbus

LC Cottbus
NLLB Cottbus

Team Sport Freigang Cottbus
FLB Cottbus
SV Wacker Komptendorf

Spremberg

LTSV Forst 1990
Team Sport Freigang Cottbus
Kubschiitz

Team Sport Freigang Cottbus
LC Cottbus

LC Cottbus

TSG KW Boxberg/WeilRwasser
Cottbus

SV Steinsdorf
LTSV Forst 1990
LC Cottbus
Cottbus

1:51:02
1:57:17
2:26:44

2:26:44

2:26:44

2:09:09

2:19:41

1:58:16

1:05:10

1:00:52
1:37:25

1:01:32
1:14:55
1:17:30

1:14:12

1:04:57
1:07:27
1:11:14

1:06:56
1:11:00
1:14:18
1:14:59
1:15:10

1:01:00
1:07:57
1.08:13
1:15:09

30
27
24

21

19

27

27

21

30

30
27

21
20
19

22

20
19
18

20
19
18
17
16

19
18
17
16



M 50

. Brunsch, Ingolf
Sehm, Stefan
Hoffmann, Uwe

. Hartmann, Harald
Lerche, Harald

. Sieghardt, Wolfgang
. Mihle, Uwe

No oA wNPR

M 55
1. Przychodzki, Frank
2. Cser, Istvan
3. Florich, Volkmar
4. Pietrucha, Glinter

M 60
1. Kiihne, Dr. Martin
2. Schaetzel, Waldemar
3. Braeuer, Dr. Dietmar
4. Blochberger, Manfred

M 65

. Oppitz, Siegbert
Heiden, Eckehard
Berneck, Giinter

. Petzold, Wolfgang
. Katzmann, Karl

. Krowitzky, Heiner

oOUAWNPR

M 70
1. Primke, Siegfried
2. Dimke, Jurgen
3. Friel3, Horst
4, Otto, Klaus
5. Berndt, Rudolf

M 80
1. Noack, Karl-Heinz

W 20
1. Hermann, Diana

W 30
1. Thierfelder, Kerstin

W 35
1. Bullmann-Kude, Sandra

W 40
1. Sieghardt, Doreen

W 45
1. Busse, Sibylle
2. Handreck, Petra
3. Kretschmer, Sabine
4, B6hme, Katrin

W 50
1. Forster, Ingrid

1960
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1957
1958
1956
1959
1959

1954
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1952

1949
1947
1947
1947

1945
1945
1941
1944
1941
1942

1939
1937
1940
1938
1938

1928

1982

1977

1973

1968

1965
1962
1964
1964

1958

LTSV Forst 1990

LTSV Forst 1990

Team Sport Freigang Cottbus
NLLB Cottbus

Fredersdorf

SV Grof3raschen

TSG KW Boxberg/Weillwasser

Forst

LTSV Forst 1990
RBB-Laufbewegung Cottbus
SV Chemie Guben

Cottbuser Parklaufer
NLLB Cottbus
NLLB Cottbus

TSG KW Boxberg/Weillwasser

FLB Cottbus

SV Wacker Komptendorf
RBB-Laufbewegung Cottbus
NLLB Cottbus

LG Vetschau

NLLB Cottbus

LTSV Forst 1990
NLLB Cottbus

LTSV Forst 1990
NLLB Cottbus
Libbenau/OT Eisdorf

NLLB Cottbus

LTSV Forst 1990

LTSV Forst 1990

LC Cottbus

SV Grofraschen

Team Sport Freigang Cottbus
LTSV Forst 1990

LG Wartturm Niesky
Frankfurt (Oder)

LTSV Forst 1990

59:01
1:10:06
1:10:50
1:11:04
1:13:55
1:27:23
1:46:30

1:12:13
1:22:06
1:25:05
1:26:04

1:03:18
1:05:37
1:20:41
1:32:28

1:06:30
1:13:21
1:13:50
1:17:50
1:23:17
1:24:41

1:08:03
1:17:51
1:23:14
1:37:24
1:52:25

1:44:30

1:12:12

1:08:48

1:08:14

1:22:23

1:11:11
1:18:17
1:19:43
1:26:40

1:24:36
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W 55
1. Pietrucha, Gerda

W 60
1. Berndt, Eleonore

8,1 km

M 06/11
1. Kasprick, Tom-Lucas

M 12/13
1. Hartmann, Christian
2. Wienigk, Leo
3. NuBbeck, Kai
4. Grasse, Carsten

M 14/15
1. Wienigk, Andy
2. Karras, Conny
3. Peschick, Joshua

M 16/17
1. Vollrath, Patrick

M 30
1. Schurmann, Silvio

M 40
1. Schonfeld, Karsten
2. Leuschner, Andi
3. Erben, Horst

M 45
1. Hoffmann, Lutz

M 50
1. Briesemann, Roland
2. Ulrich, Bernd
3. Hansel, Andreas
4. Jannaschk, Bernd
5. Spreer, Rolf

M 55
1. Rejke, Bernhard

M 65
1. Nitschke, Klaus
2. Schulz, Fritz

M 75
1. Miek, Ehrhard
2. Beyer, Klaus
3. Lerche, Dr. Bertram

1953

1949

2000

1997
1998
1998
1998

1995
1996
1995

1994

1976

1968
1966
1968

1961

1957
1956
1959
1956
1960

1953

1945
1942

1933
1932
1934

SV Chemie Guben

Libbenau/OT Eisdorf

LC Cottbus

NLLB Cottbus

SV Neptun 08 Finsterwalde
Cottbus

Cottbus

SV Neptun 08 Finsterwalde
LC Cottbus
FLB Cottbus

Cottbus

Spremberg

Forst
Neuhausen
LC Cottbus

Team Sport Freigang Cottbus

LTSV Forst 1990

LTSV Forst 1990
Teichland Radler Maust
Cottbuser Parklaufer

Team Sport Freigang Cottbus

Cottbus

LTSV Forst 1990
LTC Berlin

LTSV Forst 1990
LG Vetschau
LTSV Forst 1990

1:27:27

1:52:45

50:17

36:39
39:14
1:02:34
1:09:32

37:36
40:40
44:57

42:18

39:48

40:52
42:29
43:55

42:22

36:43
37:00
40:19
40:58
43:31

43:29

41:58
47:15

51:10
51:48
1:07:06
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W 06/11
1. RoR3, Svenja
2. Muller, Annika
3. Bittner, Cyndie

W 12/13
1. Beer, Jasmin
2. Erben, Johanna
3. Weichert, Michelle
4. Bittner, Caroline

W 16/17
1. Piskorski, Laura
2. RoR, Lena

W 18/19
1. Balog, Susan
2. Rof3, Tanja

W 30
1. Schuhart, Sandra

W 35
1. Weichert, Ute
2. Geisler, Silke

W 40
1. Kasprick, Petra

W 50
1. Reiter, Petra

W 55
1. Braeuer, Adelheid

W 65
1. Winkler, Christa
2. Krowitzky, Regina

W 70
1. Lerche, Ruth

1999
2000
1999

1998
1998
1998
1997

1994
1993

1991
1991

1980

1972
1972

1966

1956

1953

1941
1945

1936

SV Wacker Komptendorf
PSV Cottbus
Cottbus

TSG KW Boxberg/Weilwasser

LC Cottbus
SV Wacker Komptendorf
Cottbus

LC Cottbus
SV Wacker Komptendorf

SV Grofdraschen
SV Wacker Komptendorf

SV Rot-WeilR 90 Forst

SV Wacker Komptendorf
Werben

Team Sport Freigang Cottbus

LTSV Forst 1990

NLLB Cottbus

LTSV Forst 1990
NLLB Cottbus

LTSV Forst 1990

42:14
43:24
1:09:22

41:39
43:54
47:53
1:09:24

40:41
49:53

49:22
50:14

46:16

49:53
55:29

44:22

53:38

53:31

48:02
53:31

57:51
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